

September 10, 2024 QD Laser, Inc.

Laser Device Division Official Account on LinkedIn

QD Laser, Inc. Laser Device Division have created the LinkedIn account to provide valuable information about our semiconductor laser products for industrial applications and data communications. Please follow Laser Device Division showcase page and stay connected for our upcoming news.

[LinkedIn: QD Laser, Inc. Laser Device Division Showcase Page] https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/qdlaser-laser-device-division

Our social media policy does not allow us to reply to comments on LinkedIn. For more product details or to request a quote, please contact us at sales@qdlaser.com or via the contact form on our product website: <u>https://www.qdl-laser.com/en</u>.

Contact: QD Laser, Inc. sales@qdlaser.com